Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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sun
glacial
mansion
saxophone
burr

plug

soup
guitar
flour

lace
Christmas
kerb

jack
rubber
liquorice
message
soaking
personality
manual

compendium

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

mortar
demonstrate
ball

look

laser
gelatine
bump

iron

boast
sabre
heal

fall

helm
cloud
cellar
falcon
shamrock
armony
cove

dilemma
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

candle
butter
peanut
envy
coffee
bucket
lounger
generosity
algae
statue
wood
wallet
guide

cat
misfortune
fur

pixel

ferret
military

floppy

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

kitchen
sallowness
jealousy
flea
civilization
note
oxygen
house
reason
fantasise
council
decompression
haddock
mat
joystick
waffle
stirrup
antenna
ridge

needle

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 72d07576
Recall time: 40 min

hip

bright
flamenco
approbation
frog
scotch
universe
beehive
blanket
english
hotel
country
headband
salvation
fakir

grain

dive

heel
umbrella

parachute



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 venom

102 scrap

103 favour

104 vulture

105 navel

106 say

107 arrow

108 impersonate
109 egg

110 champagne
111 sphere

112 lighthouse
113 bag

114 desert

115 emaciation
116 braiding
117 threaten
118 puppet

119 rejoice

120 ask

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

trestle

sea

voice

torch

scale
reform
sandwich
planet

evil

piggy bank
pet
insignificance
miss
honey
think

tie

liquid
jackpot
cannibal

construct
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

painting
anchor
dormouse
octopus
gloss
journalist
quiche
lifeboat
budgerigar
objection
parsley
news
visitor
wrist
choice
king

buoy
juice

joy
football

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

mole
metal
mine
phone
baby
retrieve
rain
novel
plaster
tap
floor
dock
animal
ecstasy
drink
quiver
sight
malt
humour

fireplace

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 72d07576
Recall time: 40 min

seahorse
glue
lantern
shirt

gun
respirator
ceiling
drone
alligator
damage
shadow
valley
limerick
sound
nappy
plane
oyster
governor
brush

moan
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201 compose
202 die

203 allergy
204 altar

205 hurry

206 trowel

207 crush

208 oxidation
209 turtle

210 peril

211 handkerchief
212 blouse
213 chimney
214 send

215 lamb

216 prevention
217 suburbia
218 woman
219 gasoline

220 float

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

lead
quartet
disco
case
pepper
mushroom
include
tailor
gale
nitrogen
rot
iguana
killer
muscle
fridge
orchestra
entry

find

spice

giant
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

donkey
shoelace
koala
opposition
lamp
surplus
zodiac
tobacco
checkers
dehydrate
postcard
cadet
filter

line
homogenization
booklet
trust

pour
crew

library

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

reluctance
armour
cape

horn
spaceship
refugee
menhir
pastry

fold
reassurance
jetty
microscope
luxury
gnome
petrol

liver

emu
amphibious
magnet

nun

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 72d07576
Recall time: 40 min

ivory
descent
parasol
confectionery
dessert
parliament
deer
communism
syrup

fidget
gazette
capsule

log

spirit

screw
barbecue
book holder
diode
happiness

poster
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301 jacket
302 textbook
303 board
304 guineapig
305 anger
306 nod

307 tomato
308 mile

309 teddy
310 musician
311 ol

312 curage
313 plait

314 indication
315 jungle
316 mayonnaise
317 flee

318 journal
319 earth

320 reef

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

playgroup
brain
bitumen
nail

rifle

germ

garlic
peace
cathedral
wardrobe
jumper
plant
exclamation
pat

lorry
tricycle
hamburger
hide

water

park
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

list

shovel
squirrel
card

grizzly bear
cob
beginning
business
agoraphobia
horoscope
anaconda
flora

road

cabin
sunflower
sanatorium
rooster
door
tongue

chat

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

paddock
bee
hammer
wheat
pigeon
midday
giraffe
vice

film
scorpion
almond
comma
bear
cow

cliff
mermaid
key
volume
billiards

rotor

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 72d07576
Recall time: 40 min

bulb

harp
xylophone
tower
lunch
vein

gate

bird
saving
remuneration
steel
pitcher
flashlight
manage
human
ankle
rocket
mystery
ribbon

tin
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401 collective
402 kindergarten
403 lollipop
404 minstrel
405 hypocrisy
406 discuss
407 hoover
408 carrot
409 friend
410 axle

411 pistol

412 wreath
413 boall

414 pirate
415 bun

416 visit

417 stick

418 smack
419 drum

420 cushion
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Key: 72d07576
Recall time: 40 min



