

Training 03 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 72d07576

Recall time: 40 min

1 sun	21 mortar	41 candle	61 kitchen	81 hip
2 glacial	22 demonstrate	42 butter	62 sallowness	82 bright
3 mansion	23 ball	43 peanut	63 jealousy	83 flamenco
4 saxophone	24 look	44 envy	64 flea	84 approbation
5 burr	25 laser	45 coffee	65 civilization	85 frog
6 plug	26 gelatine	46 bucket	66 note	86 scotch
7 soup	27 bump	47 lounge	67 oxygen	87 universe
8 guitar	28 iron	48 generosity	68 house	88 beehive
9 flour	29 boast	49 algae	69 reason	89 blanket
10 lace	30 sabre	50 statue	70 fantasise	90 english
11 Christmas	31 heal	51 wood	71 council	91 hotel
12 kerb	32 fall	52 wallet	72 decompression	92 country
13 jack	33 helm	53 guide	73 haddock	93 headband
14 rubber	34 cloud	54 cat	74 mat	94 salvation
15 liquorice	35 cellar	55 misfortune	75 joystick	95 fakir
16 message	36 falcon	56 fur	76 waffle	96 grain
17 soaking	37 shamrock	57 pixel	77 stirrup	97 dive
18 personality	38 armony	58 ferret	78 antenna	98 heel
19 manual	39 cove	59 military	79 ridge	99 umbrella
20 compendium	40 dilemma	60 floppy	80 needle	100 parachute

Training 03 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 72d07576
Recall time: 40 min

101	venom	121	trestle	141	painting	161	mole	181	seahorse
102	scrap	122	sea	142	anchor	162	metal	182	glue
103	favour	123	voice	143	dormouse	163	mine	183	lantern
104	vulture	124	torch	144	octopus	164	phone	184	shirt
105	navel	125	scale	145	gloss	165	baby	185	gun
106	say	126	reform	146	journalist	166	retrieve	186	respirator
107	arrow	127	sandwich	147	quiche	167	rain	187	ceiling
108	impersonate	128	planet	148	lifeboat	168	novel	188	drone
109	egg	129	evil	149	budgerigar	169	plaster	189	alligator
110	champagne	130	piggy bank	150	objection	170	tap	190	damage
111	sphere	131	pet	151	parsley	171	floor	191	shadow
112	lighthouse	132	insignificance	152	news	172	dock	192	valley
113	bag	133	miss	153	visitor	173	animal	193	limerick
114	desert	134	honey	154	wrist	174	ecstasy	194	sound
115	emaciation	135	think	155	choice	175	drink	195	nappy
116	braiding	136	tie	156	king	176	quiver	196	plane
117	threaten	137	liquid	157	buoy	177	sight	197	oyster
118	puppet	138	jackpot	158	juice	178	malt	198	governor
119	rejoice	139	cannibal	159	joy	179	humour	199	brush
120	ask	140	construct	160	football	180	fireplace	200	moan

Training 03 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 72d07576
Recall time: 40 min

201	compose	221	lead	241	donkey	261	reluctance	281	ivory
202	die	222	quartet	242	shoelace	262	armour	282	descent
203	allergy	223	disco	243	koala	263	cape	283	parasol
204	altar	224	case	244	opposition	264	horn	284	confectionery
205	hurry	225	pepper	245	lamp	265	spaceship	285	dessert
206	trowel	226	mushroom	246	surplus	266	refugee	286	parliament
207	crush	227	include	247	zodiac	267	menhir	287	deer
208	oxidation	228	tailor	248	tobacco	268	pastry	288	communism
209	turtle	229	gale	249	checkers	269	fold	289	syrup
210	peril	230	nitrogen	250	dehydrate	270	reassurance	290	fidget
211	handkerchief	231	rot	251	postcard	271	jetty	291	gazette
212	blouse	232	iguana	252	cadet	272	microscope	292	capsule
213	chimney	233	killer	253	filter	273	luxury	293	log
214	send	234	muscle	254	line	274	gnome	294	spirit
215	lamb	235	fridge	255	homogenization	275	petrol	295	screw
216	prevention	236	orchestra	256	booklet	276	liver	296	barbecue
217	suburbia	237	entry	257	trust	277	emu	297	book holder
218	woman	238	find	258	pour	278	amphibious	298	diode
219	gasoline	239	spice	259	crew	279	magnet	299	happiness
220	float	240	giant	260	library	280	nun	300	poster

Training 03 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 72d07576
Recall time: 40 min

301 jacket	321 playgroup	341 list	361 paddock	381 bulb
302 textbook	322 brain	342 shovel	362 bee	382 harp
303 board	323 bitumen	343 squirrel	363 hammer	383 xylophone
304 guineapig	324 nail	344 card	364 wheat	384 tower
305 anger	325 rifle	345 grizzly bear	365 pigeon	385 lunch
306 nod	326 germ	346 cob	366 midday	386 vein
307 tomato	327 garlic	347 beginning	367 giraffe	387 gate
308 mile	328 peace	348 business	368 vice	388 bird
309 teddy	329 cathedral	349 agoraphobia	369 film	389 saving
310 musician	330 wardrobe	350 horoscope	370 scorpion	390 remuneration
311 oil	331 jumper	351 anaconda	371 almond	391 steel
312 curage	332 plant	352 flora	372 comma	392 pitcher
313 plait	333 exclamation	353 road	373 bear	393 flashlight
314 indication	334 pat	354 cabin	374 cow	394 manage
315 jungle	335 lorry	355 sunflower	375 cliff	395 human
316 mayonnaise	336 tricycle	356 sanatorium	376 mermaid	396 ankle
317 flee	337 hamburger	357 rooster	377 key	397 rocket
318 journal	338 hide	358 door	378 volume	398 mystery
319 earth	339 water	359 tongue	379 billiards	399 ribbon
320 reef	340 park	360 chat	380 rotor	400 tin

Training 03 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 72d07576

Recall time: 40 min

401 collective

402 kindergarten

403 lollipop

404 minstrel

405 hypocrisy

406 discuss

407 Hoover

408 carrot

409 friend

410 axle

411 pistol

412 wreath

413 boil

414 pirate

415 bun

416 visit

417 stick

418 smack

419 drum

420 cushion